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Company Name Website
AAA Oregon/Idaho http://www.oregon.aaa.com

Accent Business Services, Inc

http://www.accent-

inc.com/jobopportunities.aspx

Advanced Energy http://www.advanced-energy.com/

Aerotek http://www.aerotek.com/

Aetna Insurance http://www.aetna.com/

Airstreams Renewable, Inc. http://www.air-streams.com

Ajinomoto Frozen Foods, USA http://www.ajifrozenusa.com/home.asp

Alpha Ecological http://www.alphaecological.com/

APCON http://www.apcon.com/careers/

AT&T http://www.att.jobs

Bethesda Lutheran Communities

http://bethesdalutherancommunities.org/

oregon_openings

Blount International, Inc. http://blount.com/

Bonneville Power Administration https://www.careers.bpa.gov

Bureau of Land Management http://www.blm.gov

Cambia Health Solutions http://www.cambiahealth.com

Capital One http://www.capitalone.com/careers

Cascade Management http://cascade-management.com

City of Beaverton http://www.beavertonoregon.gov/

City of Salem http://www.cityofsalem.net

Clackamas County/ Clackamas County Sheriff's Office http://www.clackamas.us/

Columbia Helicopters, Inc. http://www.colheli.com

Comcast http://www.comcast.com\careers

Daimler  Trucks North America (Freightliner)

http://www.daimler-

trucksnorthamerica.com/

Edward Jones Investments http://www.edwardjones.com

Eid Passport, INC http://www.eidpassport.com/

Evergreen EDC http://www.evergreenedc.com

Express Employment Professionals

http://www.expresspros.com/locations/Or

egon/

Fastenal Company http://www.fastenal.com/

Federal Bureau of Prisons http://www.bop.gov/

FedEx Ground http://www.fedex.com/us/

Food Services of America

http://www.fsafood.com/main/servicearea

s/portland.aspx

G4S Secure Solutions http://www.g4s.com/
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Graphic Products http://www.graphicproducts.com

Health Wright Products Inc. http://www.healthwrightproducts.com/

HILTON PORTLAND & EXECUTIVE TOWER

http://www3.hilton.com/en/hotels/oregon

/hilton-portland-and-executive-tower-

PDXPHHH/index.html

Howard S Wright http://www.howardswright.com/

Insitu,Inc. http://insitu.com

Integra Telecom http://www.integratelecom.com

Iwasaki Bros http://www.iwasaki-bros.com/

Jubitz http://www.jubitz.com/

KaiserPermanente http://kaiserpermanentejobs.org

Kelly Services http://www.kellyservices.com

Kenan Advantage Group http://www.thekag.com

Kool Pak http://www.kool-pak.com

KPTV Fox12 https://kptv.com

LKE Corporation http://lkecorporation.com/

Lowe's HIW Inc. http://www.lowes.com

McCoy Freightliner http://www.mccoyftl.com/

McKinstry Company http://www.mckinstry.com

Mentor Graphics http://www.mentor.com

Mentor Oregon http://www.thementornetwork.com

Metro http://www.oregonmetro.gov/

Mondelez International Nabisco Portland Bakery http://www.mondelezinternational.com/

Multnomah County http://web.multco.us/jobs

New York Life Insurance Company http://newyorklife/

Northwestern Mutual http://nmfn.com

NW Natural https://www.nwnatural.com/

ON Semicondcutor http://www.onsemi.com/

Optimization Technologies, Inc http://optechsw.com

OR Dept of Transportation http://www.odotjobs.com

Oregon Child Development Coalition http://www.ocdc.net/

Oregon Corrections Enterprises http://oce.oregon.gov/careers

Oregon Department of Corrections

http://www.oregon.gov/doc/Pages/index.

aspx

Oregon Health Authority

http://www.oregon.gov/oha/Pages/index.

aspx

Oregon Lottery

http://www.oregonlottery.org/About/Care

ers/

Oregon Museum of Science & Industry http://omsi.iapplicants.com/

Ovations Food Services http://ovationsfoodservices.com/careers

PacifiCorp http://www.pacificorp.com/index.html

Pak West Packaging Systems http://www.pakwest.com

PCC Structurals, Inc. http://www.precast.com/career/

PGE http://www.portlandgeneral.com



Platt Electric Supply http://www.platt.com/

Portland Police Bureau http:/www.joinportlandpolice.com

Princeton Property Management http://www.princetonproperty.com

Principal Financial Group http://www.principal.com/index.shtm

Rams Specialized Security http://www.ramssecurity.com/

Safeway http://www.safeway.com

Securitas Security Services http://www.securitasinc.com

Serena Software, Inc. http://www.serena.com/

Simonds International Corp http://www.simondsinternational.com/

Skanska USA Inc. http://www.skanska.com 

SolarWorld Industries Americas

http://www.solarworld-usa.com/about-

solarworld/careers-at-solarworld.aspx

TEC Equipment http://www.tectrucks.com

The Boeing Company http://jobs-boeing.com/

The Home Depot http://www.homedepot.com/

Transamerica Financial Advisors https://tfa.transamerica.com/

TriMet http://trimet.org

TriQuint Semiconductor Inc. http://www.triquint.com/employment/

U.S. Bank

https://www.usbank.com/careers/index.ht

ml

U.S. Bureau of Reclamation http://www.usbr.gov/pn

Umpqua Bank

http://umpquabank.com/1.0/pages/Career

s.aspx?prodCAT=qCareers

UPS http://jobs-ups.com/

US Air Force http://www.airforce.com

US Army Corps of Engineers, Portland District http://www.nwp.usace.army.mil/

US Fish and Wildlife http://www.fws.gov/

US Navy https://navy.com

US Navy Reserves http://www.navyreserves.com

US State Department http://www.careers.state.gov

Vertis http://www.vertisinc.com

Vigor Industrial http://vigorindustrial.com/jobs/

Volt Technical Resources

http://www.volt.com/template_wfs_practi

ce_areas.aspx?id=894

VT Group Unmanned Systems http://www.vt-group.com/careers

Waddell & Reed http://www.waddell.com

Walgreens http://www.walgreens.jobs

Walmart http://www.walmart.com/

Washington County Human Resources http://www.co.washington.or.us/

Waste Management http://wmcareers.com

Webtrends http://webtrends.com/

WELLS FARGO

https://hrpeoplesoft.wellsfargo.com/psp/P

SHR/MGR_NW/HRMS/c/HRS_HRPM.HRS_J

O_360_LAUNCH.GBL?pt_fname=ONLINE_R

ECRUITING_NW&FolderPath=PORTAL_RO

OT_OBJECT.ONLINE_RECRUITING_NW&IsF

older=true

Willamette Graystone

http://www.willamettegraystone.com/ind

ex.php

Xerox Business Services - Tigard

https://xerox.taleo.net/careersection/acs_

external_career+site/jobsearch.ftl?lang=en

&portal=2340492270

https://hrpeoplesoft.wellsfargo.com/psp/PSHR/MGR_NW/HRMS/c/HRS_HRPM.HRS_JO_360_LAUNCH.GBL?pt_fname=ONLINE_RECRUITING_NW&FolderPath=PORTAL_ROOT_OBJECT.ONLINE_RECRUITING_NW&IsFolder=true
https://hrpeoplesoft.wellsfargo.com/psp/PSHR/MGR_NW/HRMS/c/HRS_HRPM.HRS_JO_360_LAUNCH.GBL?pt_fname=ONLINE_RECRUITING_NW&FolderPath=PORTAL_ROOT_OBJECT.ONLINE_RECRUITING_NW&IsFolder=true
https://hrpeoplesoft.wellsfargo.com/psp/PSHR/MGR_NW/HRMS/c/HRS_HRPM.HRS_JO_360_LAUNCH.GBL?pt_fname=ONLINE_RECRUITING_NW&FolderPath=PORTAL_ROOT_OBJECT.ONLINE_RECRUITING_NW&IsFolder=true
https://hrpeoplesoft.wellsfargo.com/psp/PSHR/MGR_NW/HRMS/c/HRS_HRPM.HRS_JO_360_LAUNCH.GBL?pt_fname=ONLINE_RECRUITING_NW&FolderPath=PORTAL_ROOT_OBJECT.ONLINE_RECRUITING_NW&IsFolder=true
https://hrpeoplesoft.wellsfargo.com/psp/PSHR/MGR_NW/HRMS/c/HRS_HRPM.HRS_JO_360_LAUNCH.GBL?pt_fname=ONLINE_RECRUITING_NW&FolderPath=PORTAL_ROOT_OBJECT.ONLINE_RECRUITING_NW&IsFolder=true
https://hrpeoplesoft.wellsfargo.com/psp/PSHR/MGR_NW/HRMS/c/HRS_HRPM.HRS_JO_360_LAUNCH.GBL?pt_fname=ONLINE_RECRUITING_NW&FolderPath=PORTAL_ROOT_OBJECT.ONLINE_RECRUITING_NW&IsFolder=true

